FLUSH MOUNT RADIANT BATHROOM HEATER
Sunset
•	 High efficiency 1200 watt low glare heater
•	 Provides instant radiant heat
•	 Premium grade dark onyx ceramic glass
•	 Ultra slim flush mount design
•	 Ideal for limited roof space installations
•	 IP65 dust and moisture rating
4 Capital Place, Carrum Downs Vic 3201
+61 3 9775 0556
+61 3 9775 0775
w w w. v e n t a i r . c o m . a u
Data subject to change without notice. LAST MODIFIED July 8, 2020 9:47 AM
(SUN1800WHS-v1) Sunset Bathroom Heater SUN1200WHS Tech Sheet 010720
DIMENSIONS
 Model Outer Carton EAN13 Barcode
SUN1200WHS 19339310011863
9 339310 011866
High heat output 1200 watt flush mount radiant bathroom
heater with beautiful flat black glass finish.
FLUSH MOUNT RADIANT BATHROOM HEATER
Sunset
200
Carton Size: 660 x 285 x 200mm
Carton Qty: 1 Pieces
Gross Weight: 6Kg
1 x Bathroom Heater
1 x Set of Mounting Brackets
1 x Instruction Manual
Suitable for: Bathrooms
Mount: Ceiling
Power Input: 230-240V~50Hz
Installation: Fully qualified
electrician required
Heating
Element:
Tungsten halogen
filament infrared
heat tube
Wattage: 1200 watts
Weight: 5.1 kg
IP Rating: IP65
Heat Fascia:
Black Ceramic
Glass
Body/Housing: Stainless Steel
INCLUDES
INSTALLATION SHIPPING
UNITHEAT
A
602mm
C
120mm
B
219mm
A
B
C